BREAKFAST 7:00 A.M.

Egg Bake W/Meat $5.00
Donut $3.00
Whole Fruit $1.00
Yogurt $2.00
LUNCH 12:00 P.M.

Pizza $4.00

Pulled Pork Sandwich/Chips ~ $9.00
Pulled Pork/Mac & Cheese $10.00

Mexican Style Wrap $8.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap $8.00
Buffalo Style Chicken Wrap ~ $8.00
Chef Salad $8.00
Chicken Caesar Salad $8.00
Sushi $9.00
DINNER 6:00 P.M.
Mac and Cheese $5.00
Chicken Tender W/Cheesy

Potatoes $10.00
Chef Salad $8.00
Chicken Caesar Salad $8.00

STAR %2

POWER

SNACK SHOP

Candy
Chips
Cookie

Nacho Chips and Cheese

Veggie Tray

DRINKS

Pop
Powerade
Water
Coffee

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$5.00

$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

ALSO OFFERING A WIDE CHOICE OF PRODUCTS FROM LOCAL VENDORS
LOCATED NEAR THE FOOD COURT AND IN THE FRONT OF THE SCHOOL

Fanwear
Shirts on Site
Nautical Bowls

Maui Waui Hawaiian Drinks

Big Daves Mini Donuts
Travlin” Toms Coffee

Unbakeable Edible Cookie Dough Ice Cream



