

BREAKFAST 7:00 A.M.

Egg Bake W/Meat	\$5.00
Donut	\$3.00
Whole Fruit	\$1.00
Yogurt	\$2.00

LUNCH 12:00 P.M.

Pizza	\$4.00
Pulled Pork Sandwich/Chips	\$9.00
Pulled Pork/Mac & Cheese	\$10.00
Mexican Style Wrap	\$8.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$8.00
Buffalo Style Chicken Wrap	\$8.00
Chef Salad	\$8.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$8.00
Sushi	\$9.00

DINNER 6:00 P.M.

Mac and Cheese	\$5.00
Chicken Tender W/Cheesy	
Potatoes	\$10.00
Chef Salad	\$8.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$8.00



SNACK SHOP

Candy	\$2.00
Chips	\$1.00
Cookie	\$1.00
Nacho Chips and Cheese	\$4.00
Veggie Tray	\$5.00

DRINKS

Pop	\$3.00
Powerade	\$3.00
Water	\$2.00
Coffee	\$1.00

**ALSO OFFERING A WIDE CHOICE OF PRODUCTS FROM LOCAL VENDORS
LOCATED NEAR THE FOOD COURT AND IN THE FRONT OF THE SCHOOL**

Fanwear
Shirts on Site
Nautical Bowls
Maui Wauai Hawaiian Drinks
Unbakeable Edible Cookie Dough Ice Cream

Big Daves Mini Donuts
Travlin' Toms Coffee